Uits
0320

Vol

Weer:

PLC

OO WN -

lag Wedvlucht

PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Deventer 08-04-2017

Los:13.30

westen wind 1 doorklokken!
Naam Afstand
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE 90,330
JOS BANUS 97,240
H.J. KOSTER 94,180
HARM BUNK 94,502
HARM BUNK 2
H. KRUIZE 94,584
HARM BUNK 3
J.H. KONING 96,003
E. NIJMEIJER 98,819
JOS BANUS 2
G. KUIK 89,328
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE 2
H. KRUIZE 2
J. HOVING 88,988
P. KOOPS 86,238
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 88,828
ALFRED SUPER 95,334
P. KOOPS 2
COMB. MENSINGA TVM 92,645
H. LUBBEN 94,243
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE 3
J. HOVING 2
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE 4
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 2
H.J. KOSTER 2
J. KOOISTRA 97,829
J. KOOISTRA 2
COMB. MENSINGA TVM 2
H. DE VRIEZE 95,259
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 3
H. DE VRIEZE 2
G. RORIJE 97,855
M. SMIT 90,434
L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 95,206
G. KUIK 2
JOS BANUS 3
H. KRUIZE 3
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 4
L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 2
HARM BUNK 4
G.ENSING 81,322
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 5
J. KOOISTRA 3
H. KRUIZE 4
K. KUIPERS 84,077
H. KRUIZE 5
G. RORIJE 2
D. ROTMAN 95,691
G. KUIK 3
M. SMIT 2
M. SMIT 3
E. BEIJERING 82,441
HARM BUNK 5
H. DE VRIEZE 3
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE 5

Deelnemers:33

AD/AP

29/9
11/3
15/6
22/11
22
24/8
22
14/1
10/2
11
18/8
29
24
18/2
29/10
37/15
16/4
29
44/14
22/3
29
18
29
37
15
24/8
24
44
15/5
37
15
27/12
10/6
39/6
18
11
24
37
39
22
17/2
37
24
24
17/2
24
27
10/2
18
10
10
14/5
22
15
29

Get

20
8
4
9

12

21

19
3
6
3
4

11

19

17
4

29

14
2

40

21

22
4
3

12
1

15

20

10
4
8
7

10
9

20
3
2

10
6
4

22

15

23
1
1
6
3

25

10

13
8
2
8

10

12

21

Ring

6-1827561V
3-1572821
4-4753629
4-1476400
4-1453289
6-1085011
6-1827427
3-1646050
6-1828062
4-1382914
4-1458602
6-1827593
2-1094027
4-1476921
5-1242738V
6-4786254
6-1827537
1-1200470
4-4750120
2-1968813V
6-1089717V
4-1476325
6-1827571
3-1669115V
6-4786168
5-1153685
6-1828282
6-4783328V
5-1221544
6-1068325V
5-1221786
4-1382934
6-1020010V
6-1351438
3-1651393
5-1153409
4-4753564
6-1148719V
4-1453404
6-1827421
6-4786061
6-4786202
6-1828314V
1-1200974vV
6-1065853
6-1084993V
6-1827718
6-4792741V
6-4783288
6-1084825V
6-1084829V
3-1651322
5-1243021
4-1453618
5-1247143V

Tijd

14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

14

15.
15.

14

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

58.
05.
02.
03.
04.
04.
04.
05.
08.
07.
00.
02.
07.
01.
.59.
01.
08.
.59.
06.
07.
03.
02.
03.
02.
08.
13.
13.
08.
11.
04.
11.
14.
06.
12.
05.
14.
11.
05.
.23
11.
57.
05.
16.
12.
01.
12.
17.
15.
08.
10.
10.
01.
15.
16.
11.

12

Duiven:647

03
02
30
59
06
12
07
44
41
57
45
43
17
51
08
55
44
19
08
50
48
32
56
42
41
22
43
18
09
21
22
14
21
01
50
27
37
31

43
33
44
04
50
25
53
03
31
50
04
07
54
25
23
03

Snelheid

1025,897
1023,077
1018,166
1005,393
1004,147
1004,080
1003,969
1002,822
1001,252
992,616
984,332
974,261
972,257
968,840
967,380
966,399
965,568
965,395
963,715
963,178
963,009
961,684
961,642
958,233
954,369
946,427
943,233
942,472
941,759
941,475
939,745
938,693
938,601
933,243
932,119
930,851
930,796
929,976
929,901
928,961
928,859
927,870
922,335
919,783
919,590
919,336
913,997
906,766
903,826
903,739
903,288
896,957
896,358
895,431
893,917

Punten

1000,0
993,8
987,6
981,4
975,2
968,9
962,7
956,5
950,3
944,1
937,9
931,7
925,5
919,3
913,0
906,8
900,6
894,4
888,2
882,0
875,8
869,6
863,4
857,1
850,9
844,7
838,5
832,3
826,1
819,9
813,7
807,5
801,2
795,0
788,8
782,6
776,4
770,2
764,0
757,8
751,6
745,3
739,1
732,9
726,17
720,5
714,3
708,1
701,9
695,7
689,4
683,2
677,0
670,8
664,6



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

E. BEIJERING

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
HARM BUNK

E. BEIJERING

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
J. SUK

J. SUK

ALFRED SUPER

J. KOOISTRA

M. SMIT

G. KUIK

J. SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J. SUK

G. RORIJE

E. DAM

COMB. MEIJER-KUPER

E. DAM

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

HARM BUNK

J. KOOISTRA

H. KRUIZE

K. KUIPERS

E. NIJMEIJER

COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
J. SUK

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

J. KOOISTRA

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
H. DE VRIEZE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
HARM BUNK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.J. KOSTER

H.J. KOSTER

H. KRUIZE
P. KOOPS
P. KOOPS

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
B.J. SUK-MELLIES

M. SMIT

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
G. KUIK

HARM BUNK

G. RORIJE

D. ROTMAN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H. KRUIZE

H.J. KOSTER

H. LUBBEN

ALFRED SUPER

J. SUK

B wwowiN
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87,706
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87,735
97,054
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14
44
22
14
27
27
37
30/8
30
16
24
10
18
30
44
30
27
24/5
15/3
24
27
27
22
24
24
17
10
15
30
39
27
27
24
39
15
37
44
39
22
44
44
44
44
44
15
15
24
29
29
37
37
10
37
18
22
27
10
44
24
15
22
16
30

10
28

14
24
16
34
28

N OO

23

6-1066189V
4-4750112
6-1827420V
6-1065724V
5-1153546
6-1827690
6-1828081V
2-1094355
1-1200521vVv
5-1153281
6-1828280
5-1246958V
5-1226801
4-4753273V
6-1084641
6-4786256V
5-1153566
5-1242828V
5-1153625
6-1084730V
4-1382970
6-1827666
6-1827417V
6-1828285
5-1243110
6-1065703
6-1828027
5-1226320V
1-1200527
6-1060947
6-1827720
6-1827654
5-1153687
5-1221258V
6-1061110
6-1068341
6-4783348V
4-1453425V
4-1453296
6-4783355
6-4783319
5-4766654
6-4783335
5-1247969
6-1084959
2-1093898
6-1085004
5-1242739V
6-1084519
6-4786199V
4-4753421V
6-1084840V
6-1148720
5-4766735
5-1243041
6-1827662
6-4792754V
5-4766661
6-1084643
6-4786163
6-1827344V
6-1827505
5-4775103V

15.02.45
15.14.22
15.16.36
15.03.11
15.20.54
15.21.03
15.11.08
15.10.02
15.10.04
15.19.07
15.21.59
15.13.33
15.12.23
15.10.49
15.16.30
15.10.52
15.22.32
15.10.57
15.21.44
15.11.06
15.22.58
15.22.59
15.19.10
15.23.07
15.19.34
15.07.26
15.24.33
15.22.31
15.11.51
15.20.36
15.23.46
15.23.47
15.23.58
15.21.03
15.21.15
15.13.46
15.18.14
15.21.15
15.20.27
15.18.18
15.18.23
15.18.25
15.18.32
15.18.34
15.20.24
15.20.26
15.21.06
15.11.20
15.11.21
15.14.29
15.14.31
15.16.30
15.14.41
15.15.33
15.21.42
15.25.47
15.23.15
15.19.40
15.22.15
15.21.50
15.22.00
15.23.25
15.14.33

888,736
887,689
886,409
884,605
882,269
881,077
878,327
876,769
876,477
873,687
873,602
873,337
872,486
869,955
869,907
869,525
869,464
868,985
868,620
867,696
866,129
866,002
865,569
864,851
863,259
862,808
862,576
862,574
861,130
860,817
860,039
859,913
858,400
857,329
856,260
856,038
855,976
855,788
855,513
855,449
854,791
854,529
853,610
853,347
853,083
852,825
851,345
850,922
850,783
850,166
849,895
849,147
848,542
846,311
845,940
845,061
844,852
844,788
842,622
842,149
841,357
840,562
838,891

658,4
652, 2
646,0
639,8
633,5
627,3
621,1
614,9
608,7
602,5
596,3
590,1
583,9
577,6
571,4
565,2
559,0
552,8
546,6
540,4
534,2
528,0
521,7
515,5
509,3
503,1
496,9
490,7
484,5
478,3
472,0
465,8
459,6
453,4
447,2
441,0
434,8
428,6
422,4
416,1
409,9
403,7
397,5
391,3
385,1
378,9
372,7
366,5
360,2
354,0
347,8
341,6
335,4
329,2
323,0
316,8
310,6
304,3
298,1
291,9
285,7
279,5
273,3



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

J. SUK

J. KOOISTRA

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
E. DAM

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
H. DE VRIEZE

E. BEIJERING
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE

P. KOOPS
L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
P. KOOPS

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
H.H. OVING & ZN
ALFRED SUPER

P. KOOPS
P. KOOPS
H. LUBBEN
P. KOOPS
HARM BUNK
G.ENSING
G. RORIJE
E. BEIJERING
G. RORIJE
P. KOOPS
E. DAM

G. KUIK

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
B.J. SUK-MELLIES

G. KUIK
DAVID KRUIT
G. KUIK
M. SMIT

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM

HARM BUNK
J. SUK
E. DAM

J. KOOISTRA
H.J. KOSTER

=

=

=
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3
84,649

IS

95,003

30
24
44
24
37
29
15
14
29
29
39
29
37
29
15
18/1
16
29
29
22
29
22
17
27
14
27
29
24
18
37
37
29
37
18
9/1
18
10
44
44
22
30
24
24
15

6-4786252V
6-1828309
6-4783332V
5-1242821
5-1226929V
6-1089721
2-1972141
5-1226574
5-1153376V
3-1669926V
5-1221255V
1-1201201
6-4793521
5-1153372V
4-1383005
5-1226341
6-4786156
6-1084623
6-1084538
6-1827356
1-1201203V
5-1243023
6-4786064
6-1827693
6-1066240V
6-1827713
3-1669930V
6-1084702
3-1651377
6-4786204V
6-4786207
5-1153378V
6-1828078
3-1651399
6-1061133
6-4783272
6-1085042V
6-4783349
5-1226371V
6-1060993
6-4786261
5-1242840
6-1828302V
6-4786151

15.14.34
15.26.42
15.20.35
15.14.51
15.16.22
15.18.24
15.24.26
15.09.05
15.18.36
15.13.44
15.24.36
15.13.58
15.17.25
15.19.29
15.27.41
15.12.43
15.25.43
15.14.41
15.14.50
15.24.40
15.14.57
15.25.09
15.09.23
15.29.38
15.10.48
15.29.41
15.15.29
15.17.20
15.19.18
15.18.42
15.18.47
15.20.38
15.18.51
15.19.47
15.26.46
15.19.51
15.21.17
15.24.15
15.24.15
15.26.34
15.18.15
15.18.17
15.31.24
15.27.03

838,758
838,294
837,785
836,665
835,113
833,305
832,441
831,934
831,770
831,238
830,770
829,372
826,950
825,059
824,704
824,101
823,855
823,695
822,517
821,792
821,602
820,597
818,261
817,867
817,768
817,525
817,449
817,309
817,274
817,186
816,560
816,483
816,060
813,676
813,612
813,183
812,648
810,898
810,898
810,624
810,217
810,139
805,840
804,616

267,1
260,9
254,17
248,4
242,2
236,0
229,8
223,6
217,4
211,2
205,0
198,38
192,5
186,3
180,1
173,9
167,7
161,5
155,3
149,1
142,9
136,6
130,4
124,2
118,0
111,8
105,6
99,4
93,2
87,0
80,7
74,5
68,3
62,1
55,9
49,7
43,5
37,3
31,1
24,8
18,6
12,4
6,2



